Krishna Kanta Handiqui State Open University

Head Office: Patgaon, Rani, Guwahati - 781017 City Office: Housefed Complex, Last Gate, Dispur, Guwahati

Admission Announcement Two Year MBA Programme 2019-21

Eligibility: Any Graduate with 40% marks

Admission Procedure: The admission to the MBA programme of KKHSOU is subject to performance in an entrance test to be conducted by KKHSOU. The candidate may collect a copy of MBA Admision Bulletin from the notified study centres of KKHSOU or download the same from the University website www.kkhsou.in. The other details regarding the Entrance Test, exemption from Entrance Test, programme outline and lateral admission to the MBA Programme can also be obtained from the MBA Admission Bulletin that can be downloaded from the University website www.kkhsou.in.

Important Dates

- 1. Last Date of Submission of application form for Entrance Test: 5th June, 2019
- 2. Date of Entrance Test: 20th June, 2019
- 3. Date of declaration of results of Entrance Test: 5th July, 2019
- 4. Admission to the MBA Programme starts from 6th July, 2019 to 31st July, 2019

The Registrar

Krishna Kanta Handiqui State Open University

City Office: Housefed Complex, Last Gate, Dispur, Guwahati - 781006



Krishna Kanta Handiqui State Open UniversityHousefed Complex. Last Gate, Dispur, Guwanati 781006, Assam, India Tel.: +91 -8811016414, 0361-2235971/2234964, Email: info@kkhsou.in

Website: www.kkhsou.in

APPLICATION FORM

		APPLICATION FORM (Form to be filled in block letters)				o to be ched	
1.	Name:						
2.	Address for Correspondence:						
3.	Contact Number/Mobile No.						
4.	Email. Id						
5.	Educational Qualification(Degree):	Examination	Subjects Taken	Marks Obtained	Board/Co	uncil/Univers	ity
6.	Choice for Entrance Examination centre (tick the location)		Guwahati	Cachar	Jorhat	*Biswanath Chariali	_

^{*}depends upon number of candidates



Krishna Kanta Handiqui State Open University

Housefed Complex. Last Gate, Dispur, Guwanati 781006, Assam, India Tel.: +91 -8811016414, 0361-2235971/2234964, Email: info@kkhsou.in

Website: www.kkhsou.in

- This application form needs to be submitted to 'The Registrar', KKHSOU and also a soft copy (scanned copy) should be submitted through e-mail to 'kkhsoucitystudycentre@gmail.com'.
- University is not responsible for any postal delay.

Documents to be submitted:

- 1. Photo identity proof to be produced at the entrance examination.
- 2. Copy of Graduation Certificate and Marksheet to be submitted along with the Application Form.